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Algebra 2 - Raad

Multiplying and Rationalizing Radicals

Name:___________________________________

Date:________________  Hour:____
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Simplify.

1)  6 × 3 10 2)  2 × 5

3)  10 × 10 4)  6 × - 10

5)  
12

27
6)  

5

16

7)  
4

16
8)  

8

25
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Answers to Multiplying and Rationalizing Radicals

1)  6 15 2)  10 3)  10 4)  -2 15

5)  
2

3
6)  

5

4
7)  

1

2
8)  

2 2

5


